# IMOULUE 8125

	(Requestor's Name)
•	
	(Address)
	(Address)
•	(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-U	P WAIT MAIL
	(Business Entity Name)
	(Document Number)
Certified Copies	Certificates of Status
Special Instruction	s to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



000304024160

10/05/17--01030--024 \*\*25.00

FILED

17 0CT -5 PM 3: 57

01/0310N 0F 6057 6053819NS

O STIVIMONS

# **COVER LETTER**

Division of Corp	orations	•	
SUBJECT:	Exclusa Exc	lusive Transport 116	
	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspond	dence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		JULIO E. GONZALEZ	
-		Name of Person	
	EXCLUSA EX	CLUSIVE TRANSPORT LLC	
•		Firm/Company	
		2223 ROUSE RD	
		Address	
	OF	RLANDO, FL 32817	
		City/State and Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (	to be used for future annual report no	tification)
For further information cor	ncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Jasio	60026162	at (786 ) 294	54025
Name of I	Person	at (786) 294 Area Code Dayti	me Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the	following amount:		
\$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

TO:

**Registration Section** 

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

### STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

EXCLUSA EXCLUSIVE TRAF			
( <u>Name of the Limited Liabilit</u> (A Florida	y Company as it now app Limited Liability Compan	ears on our records.) y)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Co	ompany were filed on	March 7, 2016	and assigned
•	,		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limi	ted liability company	<u>here</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limi	ited Liability Company," th	e designation "LLC" or th	e abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDR	ESS)		1 0 1
			2 1
_			3 3
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			<del>َ بِي جَيْ</del>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			<u>ි</u> දි
	<del></del>		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or regist	tered office address	on our records, ent	er the name of the ne
registered agent and/or the new registered office add			
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:			
	Enter F	Florida street address	
		, Florida	
	City		Zip Code

#### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, <u>enter the title, name, and address of each person</u> <u>being added or removed from our records</u>:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
OFCR	ORQUIDEA QUEZADA	4137 BIBB LANE	Add
		ORLANDO, FL 32817	Remove
•			Change
OFCR	CARLOS SANTANA	4137 BIBB LANE	Add
•		ORLANDO, FL 32817	Remove
٠			☐ Change
			□ Add
		<del></del>	☐ Remove
			Change
	<del></del>		Change  Change  Change  Change  Change  Change  Change  Change
			回 Re e ve
			□:Chan
			Add
			Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			☐ Change

	Mrs. Orquidea Quezada & Mr. Carlos Santana will NOT share 50% (FIFTY Percent) of all gross income from Exclusa
<u>.</u>	Exclusive Transport LLC after any calculated expenses or investments due to unethical behavior. Carlos Santana
	has been attempting to obtain financial loans under Exclusa Exclusive Transport LLC without authorization from
_	the managers. Owners/Managers of Exclusa Exclusive Transport did not have any knowledge of this until we received
	notices from bank stating otherwise as well as phone calls from lenders whom stated Carlos Santana's name when
	asked. Due to other unethical behavior which may impact the company in legal troubles we have decided
_	to terminate both parties as we have learned about unethical/unlawful behavior from Mrs. Orquidea Quezada as well.
_	
	TO COLUMN TO THE PARTY OF THE P
-	of i
_	
_	
_	
_	
_	
ffe :	re date, if other than the date of filing:
	ord specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlie 90th day after the record is filed.
d _	October 2
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	organizate of a member of authorized representative of a member

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00